McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

18282 ACTIVE
09-36-155-035

FIRST FLOOR ELEVATION ALTERATION

18901 ACTIVE
08-13-426-011

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

QUAST HEIDI ELIZABETH
QUAST HEIDI ELIZABETH

SCHROEDER KENNETH A REV TR
SCHROEDER KENNETH A REV TR

ADDITION AND REMODEL TO EXISTING HOUSE

18948 ACTIVE
14-13-201-005

DETACHED GARAGE TO INCLUDE WORKSHOP AND BATHROOM. SEPTIC TANK ADDITION

18968 ACTIVE
20-17-177-041

SFR AND SEPTIC

J8990 ACTIVE

09-18-133-020

SMITH SCOTT L HELEN L
SMITH SCOTT L HELEN L

KRUSE NEILS CORNELIA
KRUSE NEILS CORNELIA

ZAJICEK JOHN
ZAJICEK JOHN

ATF INTERIOR ALTERATIONS/NEW DECK & STAIR

19000 ACTIVE
19-28-401-002

MJF 1111 LLC
MJF 1111 LLC

CONVERSION OF TENANT SPACE INTO GAMING FACILITY/BAR

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Site Address Information

612 COUNTRY CLUB DR
MCHENRY IL 60050-5829

3408 W LAKE SHORE DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

2401 STILLING LN
MCHENRY IL 60050-2712

617 SPRING BEACH WAY
CARY IL 60013-3055

7608 DEEP SPRING RD
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

1111 W ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-

Contractor Information

Value of Construction Issue Date /

Application Date

QUAST HEIDI ELIZABETH $25,000.00 01/09/19
612 COUNTRY CLUB DR MCHENRY 03/28/18
M.A.R.S. DESIGN & CONSTRUCTIO $70,000.00 01/14/19
3105 WISHING WELL LANE ISLAND LAKE 10/04/18
SMITH SCOTT L HELEN L $150,000.00 01/16/19
2401 STILLING LN MCHENRY 10/22/18
KRUSE NEILS CORNELIA $425,000.00 01/16/19
9 JANDUS RD CARY 10/29/18
$35,000.00 01/04/19

11/07/18

ERICA WILSON/ALA ARCH $52,750.00 01/18/19
2600 BEHAN RD. CRYSTAL LAKE 11/13/18
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McHenry

8 MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

County
Plineis h(( Government Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019
Permit Number / Status Owner Name / Site Address Information Contractor Information Value of Construction

PIN /
Permit Request

Applicant Name

19003
14-25-300-025

ACTIVE SNAP ON LOGISTICS CO

SNAP ON LOGISTICS CO

COMMERCIAL RENOVATION OF EXISTING LOCKER ROOMS (2) INTO (1) WORKSHOP AND (1) CONFERENCE/TRAINING ROOM

19024
06-24-276-005
ADDITION TO STORAGE SHED (12'X22')

ACTIVE CURTISS DAN DIANE

CURTISS DAN DIANE

J9030 ACTIVE FOSTER DEREK
14-29-129-001 FOSTER DEREK
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

J9038 ACTIVE WITT AAHB LIV TR

10-05-184-003 WITT AAHB LIV TR

3011 ILHWY 176
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-2256

2811 DUNHAM WOODS RD
HARVARD IL 60033-9759

4212 CONNECTICUT TRL
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-3104

5612 MEADOW HILL LN
MCHENRY IL 60050-7775

SFR ON EXISTING FOUNDATION MOVE TWO SMALL ACCESSORY STRUCTURES OFF SEPTIC

19039 ACTIVE GOULD ROBERT
09-07-453-044 GOULD ROBERT
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR

19053 ACTIVE EMILYA PENEV

19-13-305-010 EMILYA PENEV

REMODELING NEW KITCHEN BATHROOMS VILLAGE OF TROUT VALLEY -

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

4309 E WONDER LAKE RD
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

184 STONEGATE RD
CARY IL 60013-2444
NO ZONING REVIEW NEEDED

T.B.D. $85,000.00
$1,100.00

LIFESTYLE BUILDERS INC. (RICHAR $20,000.00

470 OXFORD CRYSTAL LAKE

RJB CONSTRUCTION $160,000.00

7420 EDGEWOOD CT SPRING GROVE

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR $0.00

1220 S 630 E #430 AMERICAN FORK

PETER PENEV $29,000.00

HOUSEMAX CONSTRUCTION & REMODLING HOFFMAN ESTATES

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/23/19
11/14/18

01/28/19
11/27/18

01/11/19
11/27/18

01/11/19
11/30/18

01/16/19
11/30/18

01/02/19
12/07/18
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

J9055 ACTIVE
18-02-252-002

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

SMITH LARRY
SMITH LARRY

REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE (INTERIOR AND ROOF REPLACEMENT)

19056 ACTIVE
15-18-383-006
DETACHED GARAGE

J9057 ACTIVE
09-07-451-006
ELECTRIC SERVICE

J9069 ACTIVE
11-01-400-003

WEINER ROY
WEINER ROY

PNC BK NA
PNC BK NA

JUSTIN LAURA JEROMINSKI
JUSTIN LAURA JEROMINSKI

Site Address Information

9509 BALLARD RD
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-

1704 LOW AVE
MCHENRY IL 60050-

4215 E WONDER LAKE DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-8334

617 MENGE RD
MARENGO IL 60152-9237

MUDROOM AND ATTACHED GARAGE ADDITION INTERIOR REMODEL TO EXISTING RESIDENCE

J9076 ACTIVE
09-25-102-008

ENTRANCE ADDITION

19078 ACTIVE

15-05-126-006

LOFTUS JAMES M KATHLEEN A
LOFTUS JAMES M KATHLEEN A

PREECE TJ SUPINSKI O
PREECE TJ SUPINSKI O

ROOF-MOUNTED PV SOLAR PANELS (RESIDENTIAL)

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

2010 ORCHARD BEACH RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-2846

110 S LILY LAKE RD
MCHENRY IL 60051-

Contractor Information

MIKE STEWART - PAUL DAVIS RES
6582 REVLON DR BELVIDERE

CHRIS RUSSO - ALA ARCH
2600 BEHAN RD CRYSTAL LAKE

ROGER BRUMMEL

GEORGE DIEDRICH - DIEDRICH CO

2020 W CHURCH ST JOHNSBURG

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

www.sunrun.com ERIC KRAVITZ DES PLAINES

Value of Construction

$100,000.00

$21,800.00

$10,000.00

$75,000.00

$18,000.00

$10,846.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/04/19
12/10/18

01/24/19
12/10/18

01/25/19
12/10/18

01/03/19
12/14/18

01/14/19
12/18/18

01/02/19
12/19/18
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McHenry
County
g&fm w Center
Permit Number / Status Owner Name /
PIN / Applicant Name

Permit Request

J9079 ACTIVE OKRASINSKI CT JIM TR
09-18-252-014 OKRASINSKI CT JIM TR
FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS TO ATTACHED GARAGE AND RESIDENCE

19082 ACTIVE
09-23-300-012
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

REYNOLDS BROCK
REYNOLDS BROCK

19087 ACTIVE NAWARA MICHELE L
09-24-377-013 NAWARA MICHELE L

4' SEAWALL

J9089 ACTIVE NESTEROWICZ MICHAEL CAROLYN

09-24-252-018 NESTEROWICZ MICHAEL CAROLYN
DETACHED GARAGE (25'x24') DEED RESTRICTION APPLIES

J9093 ACTIVE LAKE IN THE HILLS AUTO INC
19-28-404-010 LAKE IN THE HILLS AUTO INC
6-FT-TALL SCREENING FENCE RELATED TO RFE # 2018-622

19095 ACTIVE CARDENAS L HERNANDEZ A
19-33-429-016 CARDENAS L HERNANDEZ A
CONTINUATION OF PERMIT J-4853 (6 MONTH EXTENSION)

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Site Address Information

7426 HICKORY TRL
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

4024 W MCCULLOM LAKE RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-

2302 ORCHARD BEACH RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-2852

STILLING BLVD
MCHENRY IL 60050-2665

1075 W ALGONQUIN RD
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-3539

206 SCENIC DR
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-2102

g MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Government Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Contractor Information

DAVE BRENNER SERVPRO
191 AMBROGIO DRIVE GURNEE

REYNOLDS BROCK
2043 LIMESTONE LN CARPENTERSVILLE

3 R'S PIER BUILDERS
P.O. BOX 263 FOX LAKE

CUSTOM GARAGES - DAN GOLES
1934 FEDERAL CT JOHNSBURG

OWNER

CARDENAS L HERNANDEZ A
206 SCENIC DR ALGONQUIN

Value of Construction

$65,000.00

$9,000.00

$0.00

$22,000.00

$1,000.00

$0.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/22/19
12/20/18

01/03/19
12/21/18

01/03/19
12/27/18

01/04/19
12/27/18

01/02/19
01/02/19

01/03/19
01/03/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

J9096 ACTIVE
19-03-205-031

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

ASPY TIMOTHY W DONNAJ
ASPY TIMOTHY W DONNAJ

ROOF-MOUNTED P V SOLAR PANELS 14.21 KW

19097 ACTIVE
09-07-279-018
6' PRIVACY FENCE

19098 ACTIVE
15-30-184-018

FRIEDLUND TONY
FRIEDLUND TONY

FAMILY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
FAMILY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS

ALTERATIONS TO EXTERIOR AND INTERIOR (PARTIAL ATF) PENALTY FEE TBD

J9100 COMPLETE

15-29-377-004

COLIN WATSON (NEW OWNER)
COLIN WATSON (NEW OWNER)

REPLACE ELECTRIC SERVICE PANEL AND METER

J9101 ACTIVE
17-20-176-001
AG EXEMPT POLE BARN

19102 COMPLETE

01-19-202-003

DAMISCH SETH C AMANDA J
DAMISCH SETH C AMANDA J

ANZELC NICHOLAS MEGHAN
ANZELC NICHOLAS MEGHAN

DRIVEWAY LAMPPOST LIGHTING AND FOUNDATIONS (ATF)

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Site Address Information

6511 SANDS RD
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-

DELAWARE RD
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

4510 WILDWOOD DR
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-

725 AREA ST
MCHENRY IL 60051-9444

HARMONY HILL RD
MARENGO IL 60152-

8815 NILSEN CT
HARVARD IL 60033-8877

Contractor Information

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES
www.sunrun.com ERIC KRAVITZ DES PLAINES

FRIEDLUND TONY
7124 DELAWARE RD WONDER LAKE

FAMILY PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
656 FENWICK LANE SOUTH ELGIN

OWNER

DAMISCH SETH C AMANDA J
9606 HARMONY HILL RD MARENGO

ANZELC NICHOLAS MEGHAN
8815 NILSEN CT HARVARD

Value of Construction

$19,523.00

$2,000.00

$69,000.00

$1,500.00

$30,000.00

$3,000.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/04/19
01/03/19

01/04/19
01/03/19

01/16/19
01/04/19

01/04/19
01/04/19

01/07/19
01/04/19

01/09/19
01/04/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

19104 ACTIVE
09-30-400-008
WRECKING - SFR DEBRIS

19105 ACTIVE
09-19-108-019
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS

19106 ACTIVE
19-01-408-013
NEW ELECTRIC SERVICE UPGRADE

19107 ACTIVE
01-13-300-012

heating & air on roof (comm)

J9108 ACTIVE
19-02-202-009
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANEL

19109 ACTIVE
08-29-227-006
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANEL

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

FIRST MIDWEST BK TR 13475
FIRST MIDWEST BK TR 13475

CHENEY RJ ALDRIDGE ED
CHENEY RJ ALDRIDGE ED

RIVERA KEVIN
RIVERA KEVIN

ANDERSON RA RA RW
ANDERSON RA RA RW

OTTO JOHN J LANGE DIANE T
OTTO JOHN J LANGE DIANE T

SUMANO MARIA ELVIA
SUMANO MARIA ELVIA

Site Address Information

1208 RIDGE RD
MCHENRY IL 60050-

2810 WALNUT DR

WONDER LAKE IL 60097-9348

6703 HUNTERS PATH
CARY IL60013-1331

20508 OAK GROVE RD
HARVARD IL 60033-

6126 KILKENNY DR
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014-

12112 COONEY DR
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-8619

Contractor Information

CHUCK SCHAEFER

3018 N RICHMOND RD JOHNSBURG

CHENEY RJ ALDRIDGE ED
2810 WALNUT DR WONDER LAKE

RIVERA KEVIN
6703 HUNTERS PATH CARY

RYAN PECK & WEIS
2506 CREST DR LAKE GENEVA

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

www.sunrun.com DES PLAINES

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

www.sunrun.com DES PLAINES

Value of Construction

$10,000.00

$200.00

$2,000.00

$0.00

$8,677.00

$16,269.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/07/19
01/07/19

01/09/19
01/07/19

01/08/19
01/08/19

01/08/19
01/08/19

01/10/19
01/09/19

01/10/19
01/09/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status

PIN /
Permit Request

J9112 COMPLETE

07-35-100-008

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

DIPLOMAT PROP MGR LLC
DIPLOMAT PROP MGR LLC

DEMOLITION OF HOTWATER HEATER & SINK

19113 ACTIVE

14-10-451-004
PERMIT TO COMPLETE J6742

19114 ACTIVE

13-25-202-002
TO COMPLETE J-6296

J9115 ACTIVE

19-14-427-003

MMR HLDGS LLC
MMR HLDGS LLC

KABIR PRAMUKH REALTY INC
KABIR PRAMUKH REALTY INC

ROBBINS MICHAEL G ANTOINETTE
ROBBINS MICHAEL G ANTOINETTE

KITCHEN REMODEL- ALL INTERIOR (VILLAGE OF TROUT VALLEY)

J9117 COMPLETE

19-01-102-001
WATER HEATER

19123 ACTIVE

14-08-479-004
22 KW GENERATOR

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

WIRTH FRANK
WIRTH FRANK

MUI RYAN A DAY VIRGINIA L
MUI RYAN A DAY VIRGINIA L

Site Address Information

15917 US HWY 14
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-9440

1903 SILRT 31
MCHENRY IL 60050-8247

4124 S COUNTRY CLUB RD
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-2869

164 HAWTHORNE WAY
TROUT VALLEY IL 60013-2431

6102 LONDONDERRY DR
CARY IL 60013-

2011 BLUE PINE DR
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-

Contractor Information

JOHN TRANDEL COLDWELL BANK
10 W. MAIN STREET CARY

ELLEN FRANKO (ABSOLUTE CONS
954 KENNEDY AVENUE SCHERERVILLE

DRF
10242 S BODE RD PLAINFIELD

JRC CONTRACTING LLC
10932 PRESTON PKWAY HUNTLEY

Value of Construction

$0.00

$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,700.00

$7,746.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/09/19
01/09/19

01/17/19
01/10/19

01/14/19
01/10/19

01/16/19
01/11/19

01/11/19
01/11/19

01/16/19
01/16/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

19124 ACTIVE
14-17-480-002

GENERATOR

19125 ACTIVE

19-28-329-001
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS

19126 ACTIVE
13-17-201-006
ROOFTOP PV INSTALLATION

19127 ACTIVE
09-25-451-028
ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS

J9129 COMPLETE
15-29-377-001
REPLACING WATER PIPES

19130 ACTIVE
17-24-300-012
AG- BUILDING 40*60

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

ZIMMERMAN EDW F ROSEMARY E
ZIMMERMAN EDW F ROSEMARY E

BORJAS ENRIQUE |
BORJAS ENRIQUE |

WENZEL STEPHEN C CARON R
WENZEL STEPHEN C CARON R

JOHNS LEAMON
JOHNS LEAMON

PIKE EDWARD
PIKE EDWARD

DIGRAZIA MICHAEL F MELODY C
DIGRAZIA MICHAEL F MELODY C

Site Address Information Contractor Information Value of Construction

6301 RUNNING IRON DR $5,100.00
CRYSTAL LAKE 1L 60012-1221

10514 DENNIS AVE ERIC KRAVITZ - SUN RUN INSTALL $11,388.00
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-3523 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES

2107 EDGEWOOD DR ERIC KRAVITZ (SUNRUN INSTALLA $9,761.00
WOODSTOCK IL 60098- 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES

2208 MANOR LN ERIC KRAVITZ - SUNRUN INSTALL $9,257.00
MCHENRY IL 60051-4655 2309 S MOUNT PROSPECT RD DES PLAINES

813 AREA DR $9,300.00
MCHENRY IL 60051-

14511 MARENGO RD DIGRAZIA MICHAEL F MELODY C $40,000.00

UNION IL 60180-9674 14511 MARENGO RD UNION

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/16/19
01/16/19

01/18/19
01/16/19

01/17/19
01/16/19

01/17/19
01/16/19

01/17/19
01/16/19

01/17/19
01/17/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

19132 ACTIVE
09-21-405-023
DEMO ACCESSORY STRUCTURE

19133 ACTIVE
14-29-152-002
KITCHEN REMODEL

J9135 ACTIVE
02-09-400-033

GENERATOR

J9136 ACTIVE

09-02-452-002
STAND-BY GENERATOR

19137 ACTIVE
09-19-106-041
ELECTRICAL AND HVAC UPGRADES

19141 ACTIVE
13-17-201-006
UPGRADING ELECTRICAL

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF MCHENRY CO
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF MCHENRY CO

CHAPMAN RONALD A TR
CHAPMAN RONALD A TR

KATHLEEN KANE LAWRENCE
KATHLEEN KANE LAWRENCE

CYPHER DEBRAJTR
CYPHER DEBRAJTR

DANIEL MARIE T
DANIEL MARIE T

WENZEL STEPHEN C CARON R
WENZEL STEPHEN C CARON R

Site Address Information

NA

4414 SHERWOOD DR
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-3002

10106 WRIGHT RD
HARVARD IL 60033-

3501 W BERKSHIRE DR
MCHENRY IL 60051-6209

2817 CHERRY DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

2107 EDGEWOOD DR
WOODSTOCK IL 60098-

Contractor Information

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF MC
PO BOX 1166 MCHENRY

MITERA CONSTRUCTION
309 W. BEECH DRIVE SCHAUMBURG

JEFF BRUMM- BRUMM ENTER
2418 HIGHVIEW ST STE A SPRING GROVE

AMM SERVICE GROUP
5611 N. WOODLAND DRIVE MCHENRY

POWER BLOCK ELECTRIC CORP
8430 CRAWFORD AVE SKOKIE

Value of Construction

$4,800.00

$7,700.00

$6,275.00

$5,790.00

$3,000.00

$3,750.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/17/19
01/17/19

01/17/19
01/17/19

01/17/19
01/17/19

01/18/19
01/18/19

01/28/19
01/22/19

01/23/19
01/23/19
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McHenry
County

Plineis

Government
Center

S

Permit Number / Status
PIN /
Permit Request

19145 COMPLETE
08-13-408-011
ATF WATER HEATER

SN20190001 ACTIVE
14-30-300-011

MONUMENT SIGN

SW20180053 ACTIVE

19-28-330-002

MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT
Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Owner Name /
Applicant Name

FITZGERALD MICHAELJ TR
FITZGERALD MICHAELJ TR

LUBRIZOL HLDG INC
LUBRIZOL HLDG INC

SIERADZKI TYCJAN
SIERADZKI TYCJAN

Site Address Information

8315 SUNSET DR
WONDER LAKE IL 60097-

8200 RIDGEFIELD RD
CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60012-2912

701 ROGER ST
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-3566

RE-GRADING OF PROPERTY AND FILL IN FLOODPLAIN. WILL BE EMAILING SARAH SITE PLAN (after the fact)

SW20180073 ACTIVE
20-17-430-020

GARDNER POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSN
GARDNER POINT HOMEOWNERS ASSN

gpl topsoil restoration and outfall (after the fact)

SW20180097 ACTIVE
03-30-100-012

REMOVE & REPLAC BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE/MAINTAIN PIERS & ABUTMENTS

SW20180113 ACTIVE
10-05-282-018
ATF - 110' X 11' DRIVEWAY

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

MCDOT/B REDDING
MCDOT/B REDDING

GAYLOR CHESSHIRE
GAYLOR CHESSHIRE

NA
[

13617 OBRIEN RD
HEBRON IL 60034-

205 Sydenham St
Spring Grove

Contractor Information

MARC TOD CRANDALL (PLUMBER
N1651 CENTER DR GENOA CITY

CRYSTAL SPENCER - SIGNS NOW
700 20TH ST ROCKFORD

GARDNER POINT HOMEOWNERS
8614 CENTER CT FOX RIVER GROVE

HAMPTON LENZINI & RENWICK/C
380 SHEPARD DR ELGIN

GAYLOR CHESSHIRE
2012 Sewerd St. EVANSTON

Value of Construction

$600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/25/19
01/25/19

01/10/19
01/10/19

01/14/19
05/11/18

01/10/19
07/16/18

01/04/19
09/17/18

01/29/19
11/05/18
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McHenry

County
Permit Number / Status Owner Name /
PIN / Applicant Name

Permit Request

SW20180123 ACTIVE
12-18-400-011
DRIVEWAY AND REGRADING-MINOR DEV

FRANCISCO MORFIN
FRANCISCO MORFIN

SW20180124 ACTIVE
19-23-451-034
SEPTIC SYSTEM REPLACEMENT

DROBNY ELIZABETH A TR
DROBNY ELIZABETH A TR

SW20190001
19-13-426-001

COMPLETE PRYBIL DONNA

PRYBIL DONNA

ATF SANITARY MAIN ENCASEMENT & STREAMBANK STABILIZATION.

Tuesday, February 19, 2019

Site Address Information

2819 STANDISH RD
MARENGO IL 60152-9140

1931 CARY RD
ALGONQUIN IL 60102-3420

259 SPRING ST
CARY IL60013-2818

oo Permits Issued: 01/01/2019 through 01/31/2019

Contractor Information

LINDA BRODIE
1939 CARY ROAD ALGONQUIN

ERIK MORIMOTO (VILLAGE OF CA
454 CARY WOODS CRICLE CARY

8 MCHENRY COUNTY PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT - PERMITS ISSUED REPORT

Value of Construction

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Issue Date /

Application Date

01/10/19
12/28/18

01/02/19
12/31/18

01/11/19
01/09/19
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